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Women / 10 / Junior

Session: 7A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Nicoletta Koulos909
Wildfire

9.675 9.625 9.5009.500 38.300
1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Emily Lopez912
Wildfire

9.275 9.225 9.5259.600 37.625
8 4T 1 1 2 

2 

Grace Kramer910
Wildfire

9.600 9.450 9.3508.900 37.300
2 2 6 4T 3 

3 

Misato Oya586
Kasamatsu

9.550 9.300 8.5759.500 36.925
3 3 2T 10 4 

4 

Christian Nickolas385
Edge

9.250 8.500 9.1509.200 36.100
9 7T 5 6T 5 

5 

Alyssa Manley466
Gold Cup

8.950 8.600 8.9008.775 35.225
11 6 7 8 6 

6 

Kelley Hebert382
Edge

9.325 8.000 9.1508.675 35.150
6 11T 8 6T 7 

7 

Hinane Masuda584
Kasamatsu

9.475 8.500 9.3507.725 35.050
5 7T 12 4T 8 

8 

Ayano Abo582
Kasamatsu

9.300 8.000 8.2008.550 34.050
7 11T 10 11 9 

9 

Erin Weisel914
Wildfire

9.150 7.000 9.3758.400 33.925
10 13 11 3 10 

10 

Aoi Hasegawa583
Kasamatsu

9.525 8.200 8.0006.475 32.200
4 9T 13 12 11 

11 

Karli Houghton908
Wildfire

0.000 9.225 8.7009.225 27.150
12T 4T 4 9 12 

12 

Sanya Glauber906
Wildfire

0.000 8.200 7.6258.600 24.425
12T 9T 9 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2015 San Francisco Classic
Meet Results
Jan 16-18, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/18/2015 3:11:20 PM

Women / 10 / Senior

Session: 7A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Yasmine Yektaparast388
Edge

9.225 8.350 8.9509.550 36.075
2 4 1 3 1 

1 

Ami Matsuo585
Kasamatsu

9.325 9.100 8.8508.450 35.725
1 1 7 4 2 

2 

Stephanie Relova386
Edge

9.075 8.500 8.4759.450 35.500
3T 3 2 6 3 

3 

Kitty Foos464
Gold Cup

8.875 8.600 8.1509.175 34.800
7 2 3 9 4 

4 

Alyssa Carroll918
Windsor

9.075 7.600 9.0507.775 33.500
3T 8 9T 1 5 

5 

Sierra Coonts919
Windsor

8.600 8.275 8.1008.000 32.975
11 5 8 10 6 

6 

Madison Russell469
Gold Cup

8.625 8.250 8.6507.100 32.625
10 6 12 5 7 

7 

Avonel Willis628
McCracken's

8.650 8.000 6.7007.775 31.125
9 7 9T 12 8 

8 

Michelle Shalit387
Edge

9.000 0.000 9.0258.800 26.825
5 10T 4 2 9 

9 

Kylee Gauna905
Wildfire

8.925 0.000 7.9758.525 25.425
6 10T 5T 11 10 

10 

Lindsay Riggs913
Wildfire

8.850 0.000 8.4007.450 24.700
8 10T 11 7 11 

11 

Katrina Botto172
Bayshore Elite

0.000 7.200 8.2758.525 24.000
12 9 5T 8 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Wildfire T 113.575 28.550 28.300 28.325 28.400

11T 1 1

909 Nicoletta Koulos 9.675 9.625 9.5009.500

910 Grace Kramer 9.600 9.450

912 Emily Lopez 9.275 9.225 9.5259.600

908 Karli Houghton 9.225

914 Erin Weisel 9.375

2 Kasamatsu T 108.725 28.550 26.900 26.500 26.775

31T 2 3

586 Misato Oya 9.550 9.300 8.5759.500

583 Aoi Hasegawa 9.525

584 Hinane Masuda 9.475 8.500 9.350

585 Ami Matsuo 9.100 8.8508.450

582 Ayano Abo 8.550

3 Edge T 108.675 27.800 25.350 28.200 27.325

23 4 2

382 Kelley Hebert 9.325 9.150

385 Christian Nickolas 9.250 8.500 9.1509.200

388 Yasmine Yektaparast 9.225 8.350 9.550

386 Stephanie Relova 8.500 9.450

387 Michelle Shalit 9.025

4 Gold Cup T 102.650 26.450 25.450 25.050 25.700

44 3 4

466 Alyssa Manley 8.950 8.600 8.9008.775

464 Kitty Foos 8.875 8.600 8.1509.175

469 Madison Russell 8.625 8.250 8.6507.100
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